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ELOFUTAM KAT. EREDMENY e e e

18 04:03.16 KOS Hubert Kazan (RUS) 2021. nov. 07.
400 f 4 rf' 17 04:10.28 VERRASZTO David Triest 2005. dec. 09
m e I Vegyes 16 04:13.20 KOS Hubert Kaposvar 2019. dec. 13.
’ 15 04:16.59 KOS Hubert Széazhalombatta 2018. nov. 09
29 Versenyszam 14 04:27.52 KOS Hubert Szazhalombatta 2017. nov. 09.
13 04:38.32 KOS Hubert Szazhalombatta 2016. nov. 03
A) Ifjusagi 2004-2005
|Hely. Palya Név Szil. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 4/4 BUJDOSO Zsombor 2004 Vasas Sport Club 04:23.01 711
Edzé:
R.Id6 00.66 50m 27.86 100m 59.57 150m 01:33.52 200m 02:07.75 250m 02:43.74 300m 03:21.02 350m 03:53.03
31.71 33.95 34.23 35.99 37.28 32.01
400m 04:23.01
29.98
2. 4/5 HAJAGOS Akos 2004 Balaton UK Veszprém 04:23.66 +00.65 706
R.l1d6 00.67 50m 27.89 100m 59.14 150m 01:32.01 200m 02:04.73 250m 02:44.49 300m 03:23.89 350m 03:54.19
31.25 32.87 32.72 39.76 39.40 30.30
400m 04:23.66
29.47
3. 4/3 GYORE Adam 2004  EgriUsz6 Klub 04:24.89 +01.88 696
R.Id6 00.75 50m 28.49 100m 01:00.40 150m 01:36.30 200m 02:10.52 250m 02:47.11 300m 03:24.55 350m 03:55.67
31.91 35.90 34.22 36.59 37.44 31.12
400m 04:24.89
29.22
4. 2/5 TAKACS Fabio 2004 KUKSE 04:25.11 +02.10 694
R.Id6 00.73 50m 26.76 100m 58.76 150m 01:33.94 200m 02:07.86 250m 02:46.10 300m 03:24.64 350m 03:55.93
32.00 35.18 33.92 38.24 38.54 31.29
400m 04:25.11
29.18
5. 2/4 KOS Olivér 2005 BVSC-Zuglé 04:25.24 +02.23 693
R.Id6 00.54 50m 26.92 100m 59.42 150m 01:33.56 200m 02:06.81 250m 02:45.21 300m 03:24.23 350m 03:55.62
32.50 34.14 33.25 38.40 39.02 31.39
400m 04:25.24
29.62
6. 3/4 VERSITZ Akos 2004 FTC 04:26.06 +03.05 687
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.25 100m 01:00.22 150m 01:33.94 200m 02:06.83 250m 02:46.23 300m 03:25.43 350m 03:56.15
31.97 33.72 32.89 39.40 39.20 30.72
400m 04:26.06
29.91
7. 3/5 ANGYAN Maté 2005  ErdiVizisport Kift 04:26.62 +03.617 683
R.Id6 00.67 50m 27.83 100m 59.69 150m 01:33.51 200m 02:06.80 250m 02:46.98 300m 03:26.88 350m 03:57.23
31.86 33.82 33.29 40.18 39.90 30.35
400m 04:26.62
29.39
8. 2/6 DEAK Levente 2005  Soproni Széchy T. S| 04:26.89 +03.88 681
R.Id6 00.75 50m 29.00 100m 01:02.59 150m 01:35.31 200m 02:07.13 250m 02:46.19 300m 03:26.15 350m 03:57.16
33.59 32.72 31.82 39.06 39.96 31.01
400m 04:26.89
29.73
9. 4/7 HAMBARDZUMYAN Arshak 2004  Ujpesti Torna Egylet 04:27.73 +04.72 674
R.l1d6 00.71 50m 28.64 100m 01:01.07 150m 01:35.70 200m 02:09.76 250m 02:48.85 300m 03:28.07 350m 03:58.71
32.43 34.63 34.06 39.09 39.22 30.64
400m 04:27.73
29.02
10. 4/2 JUHASZ-DORA Richard 2005 Kébanya Sport Club 04:28.42 +05.41 669
R.Id6 00.64 50m 27.42 100m 59.01 150m 01:33.35 200m 02:07.27 250m 02:47.82 300m 03:27.68 350m 03:58.97
31.59 34.34 33.92 40.55 39.86 31.29
400m 04:28.42
29.45
11. 2/3 SZENTPETERI Mark 2004 BVSC-Zuglé 04:30.00 +06.99 657
R.l1d6 00.67 50m 27.57 100m 01:00.30 150m 01:36.27 200m 02:10.87 250m 02:48.98 300m 03:27.34 350m 03:59.59
32.73 35.97 34.60 38.11 38.36 32.25
400m 04:30.00
30.41
12. 2/2 M.KISS Jakab 2005 Vasas Sport Club 04:31.36 +08.35 647
R.Id6 00.66 50m 28.01 100m 01:00.60 150m 01:35.62 200m 02:09.69 250m 02:49.27 300m 03:29.42 350m 04:00.99
32.59 35.02 34.07 39.58 40.15 31.57
400m 04:31.36
30.37
DNS 4/6 GALICZ Laszlé 2004 FTC
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B) Serdiilé 2006-2007
|Hely. Palya Név Szil. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 3/6 KOVACS Botond 2007 BVSC-Zuglé 04:28.00 672
Edz6: BVSC Edzéi Kollektiva
RIdé  00.69 50m  28.54 100m 01:01.66 150m 01:34.39 200m 02:06.65 250m 02:45.98 300m 03:25.00 350m 03:57.38
33.12 32.73 32.26 39.33 39.02 32.38
400m 04:28.00
30.62
2. 3/3 KOVATS Alex 2006 Kaposvari Sl 04:28.91 +00.91 665
RIdé 0073 50m  28.94 100m 01:02.63 150m 01:37.27 200m 02:10.15 250m 02:48.56 300m 03:27.11 350m 03:59.03
33.69 34.64 32.88 38.41 38.55 31.92
400m 04:28.91
29.88
3. 3/2 GAL David 2006 Vasas Sport Club 04:31.19 +03.19 649
RId6  00.66 50m  28.92 100m 01:02.55 150m 01:37.71 200m 02:11.51 250m 02:49.88 300m 03:28.78 350m 04:00.64
33.63 35.16 33.80 38.37 38.90 31.86
400m 04:31.19
30.55
4. 3/0 RIEGER Ors Istvan 2006 FTC 04:35.04 +07.04 622
RId6é  00.62 50m  29.06 100m 01:02.10 150m 01:37.49 200m 02:12.09 250m 02:52.32 300m 03:32.64 350m 04:04.47
33.04 35.39 34.60 40.23 40.32 31.83
400m 04:35.04
30.57
5. 2/1  ZANYI Ferdinand Tamas 2007  Lérinc Swim Team 04:36.64 +08.64 611
RIdé6  00.66 50m  28.96 100m 01:02.65 150m 01:37.38 200m 02:11.24 250m 02:52.40 300m 03:33.46 350m 04:05.92
33.69 34.73 33.86 41.16 41.06 32.46
400m 04:36.64
30.72
6. 3/8 JAROMI Benjamin 2007 Vasas Sport Club 04:39.45 +11.45 593
RId6  00.65 50m  29.62 100m 01:03.76 150m 01:38.78 200m 02:13.76 250m 02:54.76 300m 03:36.05 350m 04:08.09
34.14 35.02 34.98 41.00 41.29 32.04
400m 04:39.45
31.36
7. 4/0 JAKAB Maté 2006 BVSC-Zuglé 04:40.69 +12.69 585
RId6é 0064 50m  29.56 100m 01:03.90 150m 01:39.55 200m 02:14.88 250m 02:55.75 300m 03:37.32 350m 04:09.65
34.34 35.65 35.33 40.87 4157 32.33
400m 04:40.69
31.04
8. 4/1 HONTI-PECORA Sebestyén 2007 Darnyi Tamas SC 04:42.09 +14.09 576
RIdé  00.67 50m  29.21 100m 01:02.19 150m 01:37.26 200m 02:11.28 250m 02:54.35 300m 03:37.83 350m 04:10.81
32.98 35.07 34.02 43.07 43.48 32.98
400m 04:42.09
31.28
9. 2/8 TOTH Olivér 2007  Ujpesti Torna Egylet 04:44.15 +16.15 564
RId6  00.61 50m  29.32 100m 01:03.31 150m 01:40.01 200m 02:15.99 250m 02:57.42 300m 03:38.85 350m 04:12.14
33.99 36.70 35.98 41.43 41.43 33.29
400m 04:44.15
32.01
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C) Gyermek 2008-2009
|Hely. Palya Név Szil. Kiub Id6 Gap FINA
1. 4/8 KARPATI Maté 2008  Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:34.24 627
Edz8: Magyarovits Zoltan, Szanté Istvan, Biki Szabina
RIdé  00.63 50m  28.33 100m 01:01.80 150m 01:36.77 200m 02:11.74 250m 02:51.44 300m 03:31.11 350m 04:03.43
33.47 34.97 34.97 39.70 39.67 32.32
400m 04:34.24
30.81
2. 3/7 ANTAL David 2008  Batori Sarkany UE 04:35.82 +01.58 616
RIdé  00.61 50m  27.85 100m 01:01.02 150m 01:36.07 200m 02:10.19 250m 02:51.72 300m 03:33.34 350m 04:04.77
33.17 35.05 34.12 4153 41.62 3143
400m 04:35.82
31.05
3. 4/9 SPISAK Bence 2008 Budadrsi Sport Club 04:41.36 +07.12 581
50m  29.73 100m 01:03.37 150m 01:40.21 200m 02:16.75 250m 02:57.05 300m 03:36.95 350m 04:09.56 400m 04:41.36
33.64 36.84 36.54 40.30 39.90 32,61 31.80
4. 2/7 PITTLIK Zsigmond 2008 Darnyi Tamas SC 04:43.54 +09.30 567
RId8  00.70 50m  30.70 100m 01:05.74 150m 01:41.99 200m 02:17.00 250m 02:57.21 300m 03:38.18 350m 04:11.62
35.04 36.25 35.01 40.21 40.97 33.44
400m 04:43.54
31.92
5. 3/1 BUDA Levente 2008  Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:44.13 +09.89 564
RIdé  00.72 50m  29.26 100m 01:04.22 150m 01:40.66 200m 02:17.29 250m 02:58.25 300m 03:39.66 350m 04:12.53
34.96 36.44 36.63 40.96 41.41 32.87
400m 04:44.13
31.60
6. 1/5 KREISZ Balint 2009  Bohdchal Egyesiilet 04:48.16 +13.92 541
RIdé  00.53 50m  29.90 100m 01:04.44 150m 01:42.34 200m 02:18.88 250m 03:01.03 300m 03:44.22 350m 04:17.42
34.54 37.90 36.54 4215 43.19 33.20
400m 04:48.16
30.74
7. 1/2 NEMES Armin Boldizsar 2009  Kébanya Sport Club 04:48.70 +14.46 538
RIdé  00.66 50m  30.86 100m 01:06.65 150m 01:44.10 200m 02:20.36 250m 03:02.75 300m 03:44.91 350m 04:17.45
35.79 37.45 36.26 4239 42.16 32.54
400m 04:48.70
31.25
8. 3/9 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jovb SC 04:50.08 +15.84 530
50m  30.57 100m 01:06.26 150m 01:45.62 200m 02:23.93 250m 03:03.75 300m 03:44.71 350m 04:18.24 400m 04:50.08
35.69 39.36 38.31 39.82 40.96 33.53 31.84
9. 1/7 SZENTESI Botond 2008 BVSC-Zugld 04:53.44 +19.20 512
RId6  00.68 50m  30.08 100m 01:05.91 150m 01:43.03 200m 02:19.08 250m 03:01.92 300m 03:45.98 350m 04:20.09
35.83 37.12 36.05 42.84 44.06 34.11
400m 04:53.44
33.35
10. 1/3 HUSZTI Marton 2009 Darnyi Taméas SC 04:54.11 +19.87 508
RId6  00.64 50m  31.46 100m 01:07.20 150m 01:43.92 200m 02:19.45 250m 03:02.94 300m 03:46.77 350m 04:21.04
35.74 36.72 35.53 43.49 43.83 34.27
400m 04:54.11
33.07
11. 1/4 SZABO Gergb 2008  Sarvari Gyogyfirdé 04:55.43 +21.19 502
RIdé  00.60 50m  31.68 100m 01:08.41 150m 01:48.00 200m 02:26.14 250m 03:05.64 300m 03:46.29 350m 04:22.10
36.73 39.59 38.14 39.50 40.65 35.81
400m 04:55.43
33.33
12. 1/1 REISZ Nandor 2008 Békéscsaba Elre Usz 04:56.77 +22.53 495
RIdé  00.63 50m  31.27 100m 01:06.96 150m 01:45.33 200m 02:22.31 250m 03:04.49 300m 03:47.31 350m 04:22.79
35.69 38.37 36.98 4218 42.82 35.48
400m 04:56.77
33.98
DNS 2/9 KORONCAI Matyas 2008 BVSC-Zuglo
DNS 2/0 VARGA Balazs 2009 Keszthelyi Kiscapak
DNS 1/6 BOR Tamas Laszlo 2008 DKSE Dunaujvaros
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